parts of the building will be shared on an equitable basis with adjoining  proprietors.  It is therefore assumed that
the cost of common repairs detailed within the report will  be apportioned accordingly although exact liability
should be confirmed.

£180,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£175,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS).

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments

Security Print Code [465696 = 5208   ]